SH3FE BEEHE SIS

(EEI57T]

(UXA] (BEAT : )
{EREAE HE (eSS N EERE | FiEzE | BAEE | IRERE | T4A%E8 | BEEE | SHEE | 568 | mHEEE & &t RI=ER
I EENE | EHRS 4R35z 187,500 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 1,687,500

THS 1083244 225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 2,025,000
& &t 412,500 |412,500 |412,500 412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 3,712,500 244,077
(S2iti] (8347 : )
fEREAE ' H fm & N EEE | FEEES | BRAEE | IREZRS | TAEE | REEE | ShHES | SihE8 | EHEE B & &t Z=5|88
1| RS |G (8H298S) EDRIE. HHAR 1,356,636 | 1,356,636 2,355,864
2| RIRE LI (38278S) EIRIE. AR 1,297,814 | 1,297,814 1,058,050
3| AEAFRE RRTHERCHR 154,710 154,710 903,340
4| BEFATE BEII—E R 180,330 180,330 723,010
5| BRIEEAL ¥ (B4ARE BREE. BAEE) 11185 94,413 94,413 628,597
6| BRI E JE—R 4,788 4,788 623,809
7| BRWERLE 1EEH- 28 29,920 29,920 593,889
8| [LIRE |[LIRIEEIRIE. BhXE, HEE 143,938 143,938 449,951
9| LIRE |LIRE (SAS) ENRIE. ImAk 50,666 50,666 399,285

10| LIRE |LIRE (7AS) HRIE. imAs 49,566 49,566 349,719

11| L3RE |LIRE (1185) MRIE. AN 50,889 50,889 298,830

12| L3RE |LIRE (1AS) ERIE. imAs 49,253 49,253 249,577

13| EREBAE |5 EESTTIE2RIRETR 5,500 5,500 244,077

& &t 0 0 /29,920 0 0 294,787 0 /143,938 | 5,500 | 2,994,278 | 3,468,423




